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Fichas técnicas:Alzado:

Modelo:

Línea: Madera

Corredera de extensión total 16"

Material:

Acabado:

Modelo:

45 kg

Fijación:

Medidas:

Níquel

A muro

Peso Max:

Escala Sin escala

Especificación:

Acero zincado
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Milímetros

159 215

95

374

386

260

45

182

333 53

3
5

Perforaciones pared mueble:

Perforaciones pared cajón:


